First Names Last Names
Chriselda Abundiz-Wright
Yvonne Baker
Elizabeth Balderas
Yolanda Banta
Rosemary Bell
Maria Benitez
Billie Black
Frances Bock
Sherri Brandt
Debora Bueno
Beverly Burris
Karla Bussey
Rosie Caballero
Janice Carleton
Jose Castro
Janet Clark
Michelle Combs
Loretta Corkran
Angela Crain
Rebecca Del Toro
Miranda Diaz
Mara Dudley
Maria Duran
Guadalupe Escobedo
Lisa Evans
Yolanda Figueroa
Stacy Froeschner
Imelda Garcia
Sandra Garcia
Lisa Garza
Valarie Glover
Holly Goldstein
Diana Gonzalez
Lisa Gonzalez
Angela Green
Aleecia Grishby
Yolanda Guttierrez
Monica Guzman
Katherine Harris
Tera Heinzke
Celina Hemmeter

DOH Court

09/11/2001 Lewisville
Schertz
11/03/2008 Lufkin
11/27/2000 Kerrville
07/23/2007 Alvin
09/19/2005 Cedar Park
10/08/2001 Hewitt
08/27/1991 Hallettsville
03/16/2007 Katy
09/09/2010 Bay City
02/17/1998 Blanco
12/10/2001 Magnolia
11/11/1996 Coppell

03/20/2001 Hill Country Village

Bryan
10/07/1996 Sugar Land
10/01/2001 Deer Park
03/29/2004 Selma
03/01/2010 Portland
04/16/1979 Selma
02/07/2011 Victoria
09/19/2005 Llano
09/15/2004 Baytown
06/02/2008 McAllen
06/01/2002 Eden
08/01/2007 Conroe
09/09/1996 League City
08/01/2004 Edinburg
05/16/2005 Early
01/21/2005 La Coste
05/22/2008 Ingleside
03/15/2010 League City
03/06/1996 Terrell Hills
10/21/2002 Pasadena
11/01/2003 Schertz
01/03/2006 Pearland
11/09/2009 Helotes
04/22/1996 Webster
09/06/2006 Comanche
06/01/2010 Elgin

Eden

Regional Clerks Seminar - San Antonio

January 9 - 11, 2012

ADDRESS

PO Box 299002
1400 Schertz Pkwy
P.O. Drawer 190
301 McFarland Drive
216 West Sealy St
911 Quest Pkwy

PO Box 610

101 N Main St

5432 Franz Rd.
1824 6th St

PO Box 750

18111 Buddy Riley Blvd.
130 Town Center Blvd
116 Aspen Ln

PO Box 1000

PO Box 110

PO Box 700

9375 Corporate Dr
1900 Billy G Webb
9375 Corporate Dr
PO Box 1758

301 W Main St

3120 N Main St

PO Box 220

PO Box 915

800 Old Montgomery Road

200 W Walker St

100 East Freddy Gonzalez

PO Box 3100

PO Box 112

2425 Eighth Street
200 W Walker St

5100 N New Braunfels Ave

PO Box 1575

1400 Schertz Pkwy
Post Office Box 84609
PO Box 507

101 Pennsylvania St
110 East Grand

310 North Main Street
Post Office Box 915

City
Lewisville
Schertz
Lufkin
Kerrville
Alvin
Cedar Park
Hewitt
Hallettsville
Katy
Bay City
Blanco
Magnolia
Coppell
San Antonio
Bryan
Sugar Land
Deer Park
Selma
Portland
Selma
Victoria
Llano
Baytown
McAllen
Eden
Conroe
League City
Edinburg
Brownwood
La Coste
Ingleside
League City
San Antonio
Pasadena
Schertz
Pearland
Helotes
Webster
Comanche
Elgin
Eden

Zip
75029-9002
78154-1634
75901
78028
77511
78613-2270
76643-0610
77964-2727
77493
77414-5131
78606-0750
77354
75019-2127
78232-4302
77805
77487-0110
77536-0700
78154-1250
78374
78154-1250
77902-1758
78643-1935
77521-4110
78505-0220
76837-0915
77301
77573-3836
78539
76803-3100
78039-0112
78362
77573-3836
78209-5822
77501-1575
781541634
77584
78023-0507
77598-5226
76442
78621
76837



Jennifer
Vanessa
Kathy
Mayra
Regina
Donna
Veronica
Felicia
Patty
Brenda
Monica
Kami
Melissa
Rebecca
Robert
Yahaira
Misty
Melissa
Barbara
Amanda
Irma
Connie
Yolanda
Shannon
Anne
Joyce
Susan
Maria
Jackie
Elizabeth
Tina
Christina
Arlene
Frank
Jennifer
Flor
Ailene
Chandra
Debby
Araceli
Sylvia
Dawn
Jennifer
Julie
Robert
Stacy

Henry
Herrera
Hoegenauer
Huerta
Ivie
Jeffries
Juarez
King
Laxson
Lege
Lewis
Loftin
Malone
Malone
Marin
Marquez
Martinez
Medina
Meier
Moczygemba
Morales
Mraz
Narron
Nicholson
Nieto
Noble
Nollkamper
Ortiz
Page
Pardo
Peden
Pena
Perez
Perez
Pineda
Ramirez
Reid
Richardson
Riser
Rivera
Rivera
Robles
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Romero
Salguero

01/06/2003 Copperas Cove
07/28/2008 Seguin
New Braunfels
10/12/1999 Eagle Pass
02/01/1981 Gainesville
04/16/2007 West Columbia
Kerrville
Watauga
02/26/1998 Hewitt
08/23/2007 Danbury
Corpus Christi
02/16/2004 Deer Park
04/26/1993 Paris
06/26/2008 Reno
08/09/2004 San Marcos
08/24/2009 Harker Heights
06/26/2006 Johnson City
08/13/2007 Georgetown
01/02/1992 Selma
01/30/2007 Kyle
01/27/1986 Eagle Pass
02/01/2003 Dickinson
06/15/2009 Hemphill
12/01/2009 Oakwood
04/10/2000 Sugar Land
01/18/2005 Converse
12/23/1997 Shiner
02/04/2008 McAllen
01/08/2008 Garland
10/01/1994 San Antonio
Burnet
01/01/2009 McAllen
08/01/1984 San Antonio

11/30/2009 Hunters Creek Village

11/21/2003 Taft
05/02/2001 Edinburg
02/03/2010 Brackettville
10/02/2002 Pasadena
06/06/1996 Castroville
05/31/2011 New Braunfels
05/01/1999 San Antonio
Windcrest
06/02/2008 McAllen
07/06/2004 Belton
01/20/2010 Live Oak
08/01/2008 Oakwood

602 S Main St

660 South Highway 46
1486 S Seguin Ave
100 S Monroe St
201 Santa Fe St

PO Box 487

301 McFarland Drive
7105 Whitley Rd

PO Box 610

PO Box 258

120 N Chaparral St
PO Box 700

PO Box 9037

160 Blackburn Street
630 E Hopkins St
305 Millers Crossiing
PO Box 369

101 E. 7th

9375 Corporate Dr
PO Box 40

100 S Monroe St
4403 Highway 3

PO Box 788

Post Office Box 96
PO Box 110

402 South Seguin Road
Post Office Box 308
PO Box 220

1791 W Avenue B
401 S Frio St

PO Box 1369

PO Box 220

401 S Frio St

1 Hunters Creek PI
PO Box 416

100 East Freddy Gonzalez
PO Box 330

PO Box 1575

1209 Fiorella St
1486 S Seguin Ave
401 S Frio St

8601 Midcrown Dr
PO Box 220

Post Office Box 120
8001 Shin Oak Dr
Post Office Box 96

Copperas Cove
Seguin

New Braunfels
Eagle Pass
Gainesville
West Columbia
Kerrville
Watauga
Hewitt
Danbury
Corpus Christi
Deer Park
Paris

Reno

San Marcos
Harker Heights
Johnson City
Georgetown
Selma

Kyle

Eagle Pass
Dickinson
Hemphill
Oakwood
Sugar Land
Converse
Shiner
McAllen
Garland

San Antonio
Burnet
McAllen

San Antonio
Houston

Taft

Edinburg
Brackettville
Pasadena
Castroville
New Braunfels
San Antonio
Windcrest
McAllen
Belton

Live Oak
Oakwood

76522-2917
78155

78130

78852-4830
76240-2255
77486-0487
78028

76148-2024
76643-0610
77534-0258
78401-2802
77536-0700
75461-9037
75462

78666-6314
76548-5666
78636-0369
78627

78154-1250
78640-0040
78852-4830
77539

75948-0788
75855

77487-0110
78109

77984

78505-0220
75042-8728
78207-4416
78611-7369
78505-0220
78207-4416
77024-3026
78390-0416
78539

78832

77501-1575
78009-4578
78130-3853
78207-4416
78239-2516
78505-0220
76501

78233-2414
75855



Jennifer
Curlie
Katrina
Patrice
Terri
Amanda
Glenda
Jennifer
Verna
Mayra
Juanita
Tiffany
David
Lori
Gina
Sabrina
Candace
Robert
Erin
Yvonne
Total Count: 107
1

Schaffer
Scott

Smith

Smith
Snapka
Spooner
Story
Strickland
Tomastik
Torres

Tripp
Truque

Van Raalte
Vasquez
Vega
Velasquez
Walch
Westenhaver
Westmoreland
Wilson

01/01/2008 West

10/22/2007 Garland

10/08/2002 Vidor

08/24/1998 Beaumont
04/01/1986 ArlingtonDivision: JUDO
01/14/2008 Selma

09/17/1986 Sabinal

09/03/2008 Pearland
02/01/2010 Little River-Academy
03/11/1989 Olmos Park
07/14/2006 Bridge City
11/15/2010 Copperas Cove
06/13/2005 Georgetown
09/09/2002 Kirby

03/19/2007 League City
10/01/2004 Dilley

07/05/2005 Lexington
06/12/2007 Garland

06/30/2010 Lockhart
12/01/2009 New Braunfels

PO Box 97

1791 West Avenue B
1330 First Street

700 Orleans Street
Post Office Box 90403, MS 02-0100
9375 Corporate Dr

PO Box 715

Post Office Box 84609
PO Box 521

120 W El Prado Drive
PO Box 846

602 South Main

101 E 7th St

112 Bauman St

200 W Walker St

PO Box 230

PO Box 60

1791 West Avenue B
1914 W San Antonio St
1486 S Seguin Ave

West
Garland
Vidor
Beaumont
Arlington
Selma
Sabinal
Pearland

Little River Academy

San Antonio
Bridge City
Copperas Cove
Georgetown
Kirby

League City
Dilley
Lexington
Garland
Lockhart

New Braunfels

76691-0097
75042

77662

77701

76004-3403
78154-1250
78881-0715
77584

76554-0521
78212-2025
77611-0846
76522

78626-5733
78219-1004
77573-3836
78017-0230
78947-0060
75042

78644-2475
78130-3853



PHONE

(972) 219-3426
210-619-1500

(936) 633-0315
(830) 257-2388
(281) 388-4251
(512) 260-4330
(254) 666-1208
(361) 798-3681
(281) 391-4824
(979) 245-0035
(830) 833-4525
(832) 934-0605
(972) 304-3651
(210) 494-3671
(979) 209-5400
(281) 275-2560
(281) 478-7293
(210) 651-7806
(361) 777-4543
(210) 651-7825
361-485-3050

(325) 247-1928
(281) 425-1010
(956) 681-2900
(325) 869-2211
(936) 522-3383
(281) 554-1074
(956) 289-7754
(325) 646-5322
(830) 985-9494
(361) 775-1188
(281)-554-1060
(210) 824-7401
(713) 475-5562
(210) 619-1503
(281) 997-5903
(210)-695-4472
(281) 338-6702
325-356-7129

(512) 281-0318
(325) 869-2211



(254) 547-5030
(830) 401-2325
(830) 221-4180
(830) 758-7407
(940) 668-4750
(979) 345-4832
(830) 257-2388
817-556-5731

(254) 666-1208

(979) 922-1551,

(361) 886-2520
(281) 478-7287
(903) 737-4106
(903) 785-6581
(512) 393-8190
(254) 953-5619
(830) 868-7111
(512) 931-7619
(210) 651-7802
(512) 262-1010
(830) 773-1111
(281) 337-6264
(409) 787-2251
(903) 545-2131
(281) 275-2560
210-658-8021

(361) 594-3362
(956) 681-2900
(972) 487-7332
(210) 207-4001
(512) 756-2822
(956) 681-2900
(210) 207-7364
(713) 465-2150
(361) 528-3512
(956) 289-7797
(830) 563-9542
(713) 475-5562
(830) 931-4089
(830) 221-4180
(210) 207-7130
(210) 655-0022
(956) 681-2900
(254) 933-5838
(210)-945-1799
(903) 545-0030

xt. 4



(254) 826-5351
(972) 487-7314
409-769-7452

(409) 980-7214
(817) 459-6980
(210) 651-6661
(830) 988-2630
(281) 652-1608
(254) 982-4248
(210) 824-3281
(409) 735-2236
(254) 547-5030
(512) 930-8166
(210) 661-3198
(281) 554-1068
(830) 965-1733
(979) 773-2221
(972) 487-7328
(512) 376-9469
(830) 221-4191



